



Request for Change Order

Procurement Services Division

Attach copies of all prior Change Orders

Date:	Feb 4, 2025
MinuteTraq (IQM2) ID #:	

Purchase Order #: 333	S-1-SERV Original Order Da	Purchase Jul 17, 2018	Change Order #: 8	Department: Div	vision of Transportation
Vendor Name: BLA, In	endor Name: BLA, Inc. Vendor #: 10796 Dept Contact:		Dept Contact: Ka	athleen Black Curcio	
for Change Incr	tion No. 16-00232-00- ease LN2 (1500-3550-	neering Services for im CH. 54040-LEMNT_83_87) rime and sub consulta		: Road, from 83rc	Street to 87th Street,
		IN ACCORDANCE V	VITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9		Manufacture of the second of t
		time the contract was sig	gned.		
	ermane to the original co				
(C) Is in the best into	erest for the County of D	uPage and authorized b			
		INCREAS	E/DECREASE	1	
A Starting contract			AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF		\$441,447.92
	previous Change Orders				\$116,663.27
C Current contract amount (A + B)					\$558,111.19
D Amount of this Change Order				\$54,999.18	
E New contract amo					\$613,110.37
		nge Order represents (D			9.85%
G Cumulative perce	nt of all Change Orders (B+D/A); (60% maximum on			38.89%
			O NOT REQUIRED		
Cancel entire order Close Contract Contract Extension (29 days) Consent Only					
Change budget cod	***		to:		
☐ Increase/Decrease q	-	to:	_		
Price shows:		should be:			
Decrease remaining and close contract		crease encumbrance d close contract	Decrease encum	brance 🔲 In	crease encumbrance
		DECISION ME	MO REQUIRED		
Increase (greater tha	n 29 days) contract expi	ration from:	to:	_	
Marcease ≥ \$2,500.00	, or \ge 10%, of current con	ntract amount 🔲 Fund	ing Source		
OTHER - explain belo					
		and the second s			
				Annual Market State (State State Sta	
kbc	6892	Feb 4, 2025	SMT	6)	910 2/4/25
Prepared By (Initials)	Phone Ext	Date	Recommended for Approval	(Initials) Phone E	xt Dáté/
		REVIEWED BY	(Initials Only)		
			S		2/-1-
Buyer		Date	Procurement Officer		2/5/2021 Date
Chief Financial Officer (Decision Memos Over \$2	25,000)	- ————————————————————————————————————	Chairman's Office (Decision Memos Over \$25.	000)	Date